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Women's Hair Cut from $40
Men's Hair Cut from $25
Boy's Cut from $20
Girl's Cut from $35
Root Touch-Up from $85
Full Colour from $140
Partial Highlight from $150
Full Highlights from $175
Balayage from $250
Colour Correction upon Consultation
Blo Out from $50
Up Do from $75
Hair Treatment from $40
Olaplex Treatment from $40
Keratin Treatment from $250
Smoothening Treatment from $300
Hair Botox Treatment from $350
Perm from $150
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Upper Lip $65
Chin $70
Sides of Face $70
Upper Lip + Chin $130
Full Face $150
Full Neck $140
Ears $35
Under Arms $70
Full Arms $200
Upper Arms $120
Lower Arms $120
Upper Leg $160
Lower Leg $160
Full Legs $299
Brazilian $220

luxurysalonandspa.ca
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Body Polish - 60 Min
Reflexology - 30 Min
Reflexology - 45 Min
Reflexology - 60 Min
Relaxation Massage - 30 Min
Relaxation Massage - 45 Min
Relaxation Massage - 60 Min

luxurysalonandspa.ca



LED Facial - 60 Min
Exfoliation Facial - 60 Min 3
Image llluminate + Glow Facial - 60 Min
Anti Aging - 60 Min

Pigmentation Reduction - 60 Min
Vital C Brightening Facial - 60 Min
Party Glow Facial - 60 Min

Aloe Vera Moisturizer Facial - 60 Min
Oxy Facial - 60 Min

Anti Tan Facial - 60 Min

Deep Cleansing - 30 Min

luxurysalonandspa.ca




Upper Lip $5.99
Chin $6.99
Slides of Face $9.99
Full Face $30
Underarms $15
Stomach $25
Chest + Stomach $50
Lower Back $20

Upper Back $25

Full Back $40 Y e
luxurysalonandspa.ca

Shoulder's
Upper Arms
Lower Arm
Full Arm
Lower Leg
Upper Leg
Full Leg
Bikini Line
Full Brazilian
Buttocks
Feet/Hands

$20
$20
$20
$35
$30
$35
$50
$30
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$25
$10
$10
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