

Hair Cut & Colour

Women's Hair Cut

Men's Hair Cut

Boy's Cut

Girl's Cut

Root Touch-Up

Full Colour

Partial Highlight

Full Highlights

Balayage

Colour Correction

Blo Out

Up Do

Hair Treatment

Olaplex Treatment

Keratin Treatment

Smoothening Treatment

Hair Botox Treatment

Perm

from \$40

from \$25

from \$20

from \$35

from \$85

from \$140

from \$150

from \$175

from \$250

upon Consultation

from \$50

from \$75

from \$40

from \$40

from \$250

from \$300

from \$350

from \$150





Laser Treatment

Upper Lip	\$65
Chin	\$70
Sides of Face	\$70
Upper Lip + Chin	\$130
Full Face	\$150
Full Neck	\$140
Ears	\$35
Under Arms	\$70
Full Arms	\$200
Upper Arms	\$120
Lower Arms	\$120
Upper Leg	\$160
Lower Leg	\$160
Full Legs	\$299
Brazilian	\$220





Brows

Upper Lip

Chin

Sides

Full Face

Brow Tinting

luxurysalonanden

\$9.99

\$5.99

\$6.99

\$9.99

\$26.99

\$15







LED Facial - 60 Min

Exfoliation Facial - 60 Min

Image Illuminate + Glow Facial - 60 Min

Anti Aging - 60 Min

Pigmentation Reduction - 60 Min

Vital C Brightening Facial - 60 Min

Party Glow Facial - 60 Min

Aloe Vera Moisturizer Facial - 60 Min

Oxy Facial - 60 Min

Anti Tan Facial - 60 Min

Deep Cleansing - 30 Min

\$99

\$90

\$120

\$80

\$90

\$100

\$80

\$80

\$80

\$80

\$55





Brows \$9.99

Upper Lip \$5.99

Chin \$6.99

Slides of Face \$9.99

Full Face \$30

Underarms \$15

Stomach \$25

Chest + Stomach \$50

Lower Back \$20

Upper Back \$25

Full Back \$40

luxurysalonandspa.ca

Shoulder's	\$20
Upper Arms	\$20
Lower Arm	\$20
Full Arm	\$35
Lower Leg	\$30
Upper Leg	\$35
Full Leg	\$50
Bikini Line	\$30
Full Brazilian	\$55
Buttocks	\$25
Feet/Hands	\$10

\$10

Navel



Thank You for TRUSTINGUS



Alliance Centre Glenridding, 2053 163 St SW, Edmonton, AB T6W 4V5